
AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD ADOLPHE Timothee
Guide: SIMOUNET Gautier

FRA

SILVER KOPTEV Andrei
Guide: PETRICHENKO Sergey

RUS

BRONZE PAREJO MAZA Martin
Guide: STEWART ORTIZ Timoteo

ESP

Men's 100m T11 11 JUN 2016

GOLD PEK Daniel POL
SILVER RABOTNITSKIY Alexander RUS
BRONZE KORC Rafal POL

Men's 1500m T20 11 JUN 2016

GOLD BURDUKOU Siarhei BLR
SILVER SHASHKO Andrey RUS
BRONZE CANO GARCIA Salvador ESP

Men's High Jump T12 11 JUN 2016

GOLD MAMCZARZ Lukasz POL
SILVER LEPIATO Maciej POL
BRONZE BROOM-EDWARDS Jonathan GBR

Men's High Jump T42-44 11 JUN 2016

GOLD TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS
SILVER MIELCZAREK Marcin POL
BRONZE SOBCZAK Mariusz POL

Men's Long Jump T36 11 JUN 2016

GOLD TYSZKOWSKI Bartosz POL
SILVER KAPPEL Niko GER
BRONZE DUSHKIN Dmitry RUS

Men's Shot Put F40/41 11 JUN 2016

GOLD SKUJA Andrius LTU
SILVER SCHULZE Matthias Uwe GER

Men's Shot Put F46 11 JUN 2016

GOLD OBLEPOV Nikita RUS
SILVER SCHEIL Daniel GER
BRONZE MALYKH Evgenii RUS

Men's Discus Throw F34 11 JUN 2016

GOLD RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL
SILVER MILETIC Slobodan SRB
BRONZE YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL

Men's Discus Throw F56 11 JUN 2016

GOLD SILOVS Dmitrijs LAT
SILVER LYASHCHENKO Alexandr RUS
BRONZE VRATIL Petr CZE

Men's Javelin Throw F37/38 11 JUN 2016

GOLD DORONINA Veronika RUS
SILVER TAIT Carly GBR

Women's 100m T34 11 JUN 2016

GOLD MAZUR Joanna
Guide: STAWICKI Michal

POL

SILVER SAMIGULINA Alina
Guide: BYSTROV Anatolii

RUS

BRONZE DEDAJ Arjola ITA

Women's 200m T11 11 JUN 2016

GOLD KEITA Nantenin FRA
SILVER DUARTE Carolina POR
BRONZE ENGELEITER Janne Sophie GER

Women's 200m T13 11 JUN 2016

GOLD KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS
SILVER SUPURGECI Zubeyde TUR
BRONZE HELBLING Alexandra SUI

Women's 200m T54 11 JUN 2016
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GOLD ALUMUR Oznur
Guide: TAS Ahmet

TUR

SILVER FIUZA Maria
Guide: FERREIRA Jose

POR

Women's 1500m T11 11 JUN 2016

GOLD NIEWIEDZIAL Barbara POL
SILVER BIACSI Ilona HUN
BRONZE MELOCH Arleta POL

Women's 1500m T20 11 JUN 2016

GOLD LOW Vanessa GER
SILVER CAIRONI Martina ITA
BRONZE LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA

Women's Long Jump T42-44 11 JUN 2016

GOLD MOGUCHAIA Aleksandra RUS
SILVER RODOMAKINA Nikol RUS
BRONZE LANZA Angelina FRA

Women's Long Jump T47 11 JUN 2016

GOLD OKSEM Sofia RUS
SILVER SIVAKOVA Tamara BLR

Women's Shot Put F12 11 JUN 2016

GOLD KORNOBYS Lucyna POL
SILVER ORLOVA Elena RUS
BRONZE HERRMANN Frances GER

Women's Shot Put F34 11 JUN 2016

GOLD BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS
SILVER KOROKIDA Dimitra GRE
BRONZE MONGAN Deirdre IRL

Women's Shot Put F53/54 11 JUN 2016

GOLD KOLEVA Ivanka BUL
SILVER WILLING Martina GER
BRONZE OBROVA Miroslava CZE

Women's Shot Put F57 11 JUN 2016

GOLD LOGINOV Artem RUS
SILVER TRIKOLICH Fedor RUS
BRONZE POTRA Gabriel POR

Men's 100m T12 12 JUN 2016

GOLD MICHALSKI Mateusz POL
SILVER ZLATANOV Radoslav BUL
BRONZE HANDLER Philipp SUI

Men's 100m T13 12 JUN 2016

GOLD WHITEHEAD Richard GBR
SILVER PROKHOROV Anton RUS
BRONZE JORGENSEN Daniel DEN

Men's 100m T42 12 JUN 2016

GOLD GENYN Peter BEL
SILVER PIISPANEN Toni FIN
BRONZE OSBORNE Stephen GBR

Men's 100m T51 12 JUN 2016

GOLD BOESCH Beat SUI
SILVER TRINDADE Mario POR
BRONZE SHISHKOVSKIY Artem RUS

Men's 100m T52 12 JUN 2016

GOLD KOBESOV Chermen RUS
SILVER VDOVIN Andrei RUS
BRONZE ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ Lorenzo ESP

Men's 200m T38 12 JUN 2016

GOLD JOMNI Moatez GBR
SILVER GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS
BRONZE KURBANOV Arsen RUS

Men's 200m T53 12 JUN 2016

GOLD CHIASSARO Richard GBR
SILVER BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS
BRONZE TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN

Men's 200m T54 12 JUN 2016
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GOLD MANNI Henry FIN
SILVER TOWERS Isaac GBR
BRONZE ROWLINGS Ben GBR

Men's 400m T34 12 JUN 2016

GOLD FLOORS Johannes GER
SILVER BEHRE David GER
BRONZE di MARINO Emanuele ITA

Men's 400m T44 12 JUN 2016

GOLD KOTLOV Aleksei RUS
SILVER ARESTI Andonis CYP
BRONZE POTOTSCHNIG Alexander AUT

Men's 400m T47 12 JUN 2016

GOLD SHAROV Egor RUS
SILVER KOSTIN Aleksandr RUS
BRONZE CIORAP Abel ROU

Men's 800m T13 12 JUN 2016

GOLD DENIZ Semih
Guide: TAN Muhammed Emin

TUR

SILVER KACAR Hasan Huseyin
Guide: AKSU Erdi

TUR

BRONZE KOSSAKOWSKI Aleksander
Guide: LEPIARZ Sylwester

POL

Men's 1500m T11 12 JUN 2016

GOLD RADIUS Louis FRA
SILVER VIENBERG Christoffer Schultz DEN
BRONZE VARFOLOMEEV Leonid RUS

Men's 1500m T38 12 JUN 2016

GOLD WEIR David GBR
SILVER BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS
BRONZE BALDE Alhassane GER

Men's 5000m T54 12 JUN 2016

GOLD DIPOKO-EWANE Alexandre FRA
SILVER BOETZEL Reinhold GER
BRONZE BOTVICH Ivan RUS

Men's High Jump T47 12 JUN 2016

GOLD REHM Markus GER
SILVER STRENG Felix GER
BRONZE ALAIZE Jean-Baptiste FRA

Men's Long Jump T44 12 JUN 2016

GOLD SENIKIDIS Dimitrios GRE
SILVER NIKOLAIDIS Efstratios GRE
BRONZE IGE Jeffrey SWE

Men's Shot Put F20 12 JUN 2016

GOLD DAVIES Aled GBR
SILVER TOUZI Badr FRA
BRONZE HABSCHEID Tom LUX

Men's Shot Put F42 12 JUN 2016

GOLD KATANUSIC Ivan CRO
SILVER MATUSIK Adrian SVK

Men's Shot Put F44 12 JUN 2016

GOLD GREAVES Dan GBR
SILVER KATANUSIC Ivan CRO
BRONZE MATUSIK Adrian SVK

Men's Discus Throw F44-46 12 JUN 2016

GOLD JACHIMOWICZ Robert POL
SILVER SANDOR Velimir CRO
BRONZE SKUCAS Kestutis LTU

Men's Discus Throw F52 12 JUN 2016

GOLD PETKOVIC Miroslav CRO
SILVER ROKICKI Janusz POL
BRONZE ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS

Men's Discus Throw F57 12 JUN 2016
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GOLD BUDETIC Branimir CRO
SILVER CABRERA LLACER Hector ESP
BRONZE DIMITRIJEVIC Nemanja SRB

Men's Javelin Throw F13 12 JUN 2016

GOLD LYLE Maria GBR
SILVER CORSO Oxana ITA
BRONZE KIBIL Jagoda POL

Women's 100m T35 12 JUN 2016

GOLD MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin
Guide: FRICKE Sebastian

GER

SILVER KULINICH-SOROKINA Anna RUS
BRONZE IGNASIAK Malgorzata POL

Women's 200m T12 12 JUN 2016

GOLD GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS
SILVER HAHN Sophie GBR
BRONZE COX Kadeena GBR

Women's 200m T38 12 JUN 2016

GOLD DORONINA Veronika RUS
SILVER TAIT Carly GBR

Women's 400m T34 12 JUN 2016

GOLD MELOCH Arleta POL
SILVER BIACSI Bernadett HUN
BRONZE KOLTCOVA Mariia RUS

Women's 800m T20 12 JUN 2016

GOLD KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS
SILVER WALLENGREN Gunilla SWE

Women's 5000m T54 12 JUN 2016

GOLD FEKOLINA Zhanna RUS
SILVER LIEBHARDT Franziska GER
BRONZE SAPOZHNIKOVA Anna RUS

Women's Long Jump T37 12 JUN 2016

GOLD KRIVENOK Svetlana RUS
SILVER LIAGKOU Anthi GRE
BRONZE SZIGETI Noemi HUN

Women's Shot Put F32/33 12 JUN 2016

GOLD DADZITE Diana LAT
SILVER BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER
BRONZE TODOROVA Daniela BUL

Women's Shot Put F55 12 JUN 2016

GOLD LENIHAN Noelle IRL
SILVER BERNA Eva CZE
BRONZE VERTINSKAYA Irina RUS

Women's Discus Throw F38 12 JUN 2016

GOLD GOLD Toby GBR
SILVER BRAMALL Daniel GBR

Men's 100m T33 13 JUN 2016

GOLD MANNI Henry FIN
SILVER MOBRE Sebastien FRA
BRONZE ROWLINGS Ben GBR

Men's 100m T34 13 JUN 2016

GOLD ADOLPHE Timothee
Guide: SIMOUNET Gautier

FRA

SILVER TUNC Mehmet
Guide: ERIS Arda

TUR

BRONZE BAPTISTA Firmino
Guide: BARROS Joao

POR

Men's 200m T11 13 JUN 2016

GOLD SAFRONOV Dmitrii RUS
SILVER KALASHIAN Artem RUS
BRONZE HOWE Jordan GBR

Men's 200m T35 13 JUN 2016
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GOLD KOTLOV Aleksei RUS
SILVER MATZINGER Gunther AUT
BRONZE TRUNOV Vadim RUS

Men's 200m T47 13 JUN 2016

GOLD SHVETSOV Evgenii RUS
SILVER CIUKSZA Krzysztof POL
BRONZE AREFYEV Artem RUS

Men's 400m T36 13 JUN 2016

GOLD GEIERSPICHLER Thomas AUT
SILVER BOESCH Beat SUI
BRONZE TRINDADE Mario POR

Men's 400m T52 13 JUN 2016

GOLD GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS
SILVER JOMNI Moatez GBR
BRONZE BUSHELL Mickey GBR

Men's 400m T53 13 JUN 2016

GOLD WEIR David GBR
SILVER CHIASSARO Richard GBR
BRONZE BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS

Men's 400m T54 13 JUN 2016

GOLD RABOTNITSKIY Alexander RUS
SILVER JACIUK Sylwester POL
BRONZE PEK Daniel POL

Men's 800m T20 13 JUN 2016

GOLD IAREMCHUK Aleksandr RUS
SILVER STOYANOV Hristiyan BUL
BRONZE YILMAZ Bayram TUR

Men's 1500m T46 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KACAR Hasan Huseyin TUR
SILVER GARNICA Manuel

Guide: CASTRO GARRIDO Francisco Javier
ESP

BRONZE ALVES Nuno
Guide: ABREU Ricardo

POR

Men's 5000m T11 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KOBESOV Chermen RUS
SILVER BARINOV Vladislav RUS
BRONZE BERTRAND Valentin FRA

Men's Long Jump T37 13 JUN 2016

GOLD LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP
SILVER VUCIC Miljenko CRO
BRONZE BUCHKOU Yury BLR

Men's Shot Put F12 13 JUN 2016

GOLD ELMIN Alexander RUS
SILVER RUDDOCK Sam GBR
BRONZE PAULINSKI Tomasz POL

Men's Shot Put F35 13 JUN 2016

GOLD GREZL Dusan CZE
SILVER SVANESOHN Victor SWE

Men's Shot Put F38 13 JUN 2016

GOLD BARANIN Radmilo MNE
SILVER DIORDITCA Sergei RUS

Men's Javelin Throw F34 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KUZNETSOV Aleksei RUS
SILVER STEFANOUDAKIS Manolis GRE
BRONZE TRYPUTS Aliaksandr BLR

Men's Javelin Throw F54 13 JUN 2016

GOLD ZARIC Milos SRB
SILVER YUSEINOV Mustafa BUL
BRONZE DURIC Nebojsa SRB

Men's Javelin Throw F55 13 JUN 2016
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GOLD BENSUSAN Irmgard GER
SILVER VERSACE Giuseppina ITA
BRONZE SUGAR Laura GBR

Women's 200m T44 13 JUN 2016

GOLD FIODOROW Alicja POL
SILVER MOGUCHAIA Aleksandra RUS
BRONZE LANZA Angelina FRA

Women's 200m T47 13 JUN 2016

GOLD BERGES GAMEZ Melani
Guide: SANCHEZ PALANCAR Sergio

ESP

SILVER OSES AYUCAR Izaskun ESP
BRONZE ALUMUR Oznur

Guide: TAS Ahmet
TUR

Women's 400m T12 13 JUN 2016

GOLD HERMITAGE Georgina GBR
SILVER GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS
BRONZE TRUSHNIKOVA Evgeniya RUS

Women's 400m T38 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KURT Hamide TUR
SILVER ABDIKARIMOVA Akzhana RUS

Women's 400m T53 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS
SILVER WALLENGREN Gunilla SWE
BRONZE HELBLING Alexandra SUI

Women's 400m T54 13 JUN 2016

GOLD MARTINEZ Sara ESP
SILVER KANIUK Anna BLR
BRONZE MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin GER

Women's Long Jump T12 13 JUN 2016

GOLD GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS
SILVER ADOMAITIENE Ramune LTU
BRONZE TRENER-WIERCIAK Anna POL

Women's Long Jump T38 13 JUN 2016

GOLD SLIWINSKA Renata POL
SILVER GORANOVIC Marijana MNE
BRONZE PODPALNAYA Uliana RUS

Women's Shot Put F40/41 13 JUN 2016

GOLD BARRY Orla IRL
SILVER KOLEVA Ivanka BUL
BRONZE WILLING Martina GER

Women's Discus Throw F57 13 JUN 2016

GOLD KULINICH-SOROKINA Anna RUS
SILVER EDER Natalija AUT

Women's Javelin Throw F11-13 13 JUN 2016

GOLD TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS
SILVER BALLARD Graeme GBR
BRONZE ERBAN Benjamin SVK

Men's 100m T36 14 JUN 2016

GOLD LOGINOV Artem RUS
SILVER ULBRICHT Thomas GER
BRONZE MUNAR MARTINEZ Joan ESP

Men's 200m T12 14 JUN 2016

GOLD MICHALSKI Mateusz POL
SILVER KUZMIN Andrei RUS
BRONZE LABZIN Aleksei RUS

Men's 200m T13 14 JUN 2016

GOLD MANNI Henry FIN
SILVER MOBRE Sebastien FRA
BRONZE TOWERS Isaac GBR

Men's 200m T34 14 JUN 2016

GOLD FLOORS Johannes GER
SILVER STRENG Felix GER
BRONZE SEITIS Michail GRE

Men's 200m T44 14 JUN 2016
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AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
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GOLD VDOVIN Andrei RUS
SILVER KOBESOV Chermen RUS
BRONZE ALBALADEJO MARTINEZ Lorenzo ESP

Men's 400m T38 14 JUN 2016

GOLD GENYN Peter BEL
SILVER de VIDI Alvise ITA
BRONZE PIISPANEN Toni FIN

Men's 400m T51 14 JUN 2016

GOLD WEIR David GBR
SILVER CHIASSARO Richard GBR
BRONZE BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS

Men's 800m T54 14 JUN 2016

GOLD WIETECKI Lukasz POL
SILVER DEVINE David GBR
BRONZE KOSTIN Aleksandr RUS

Men's 1500m T13 14 JUN 2016

GOLD PORRAS Xavier ESP
SILVER PAREJO MAZA Martin ESP
BRONZE KOPTEV Andrei RUS

Men's Long Jump T11 14 JUN 2016

GOLD JORGENSEN Daniel DEN
SILVER POPOW Heinrich GER
BRONZE IZBASAROV Diias RUS

Men's Long Jump T42 14 JUN 2016

GOLD KOUTOULIAS Christos GRE
SILVER HRISTOV Mihail BUL
BRONZE SUBOTA Aliaksandr BLR

Men's Long Jump T47 14 JUN 2016

GOLD SVIRIDOV Vladimir RUS
SILVER DIETZ Sebastian GER
BRONZE PIOTROWSKI Pawel POL

Men's Shot Put F36 14 JUN 2016

GOLD BILIUS Mindaugas LTU
SILVER SILOVS Dmitrijs LAT
BRONZE DUNDZYS Donatas LTU

Men's Shot Put F37 14 JUN 2016

GOLD DAVIES Aled GBR
SILVER HABSCHEID Tom LUX
BRONZE OVCHAROV Dechko BUL

Men's Discus Throw F42 14 JUN 2016

GOLD WALICO Marcelin FRA
SILVER PYATKOV Alexander RUS
BRONZE DAVULCU Musa TUR

Men's Javelin Throw F57 14 JUN 2016

GOLD SOCHAL Maciej POL
SILVER FROLOV Vladislav RUS
BRONZE MILLER Stephen GBR

Men's Club Throw F32 14 JUN 2016

GOLD DIMITRIJEVIC Zeljko SRB
SILVER BELES Radim CZE
BRONZE KUREJA Marian SVK

Men's Club Throw F51 14 JUN 2016

GOLD SAMIGULINA Alina
Guide: BYSTROV Anatolii

RUS

SILVER MAZUR Joanna
Guide: STAWICKI Michal

POL

BRONZE OJA Ronja
Guide: OJA Jesper

FIN

Women's 100m T11 14 JUN 2016
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GOLD HERMITAGE Georgina GBR
SILVER SAPOZHNIKOVA Anna RUS
BRONZE JASINSKA Natalia POL

Women's 200m T37 14 JUN 2016

GOLD KEITA Nantenin FRA
SILVER BARANOVA Arina RUS
BRONZE DUARTE Carolina POR

Women's 400m T13 14 JUN 2016

GOLD LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA
SILVER BENSUSAN Irmgard GER
BRONZE VERSACE Giuseppina ITA

Women's 400m T44 14 JUN 2016

GOLD KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS
SILVER WALLENGREN Gunilla SWE
BRONZE KURT Hamide TUR

Women's 800m T54 14 JUN 2016

GOLD BUGGENHAGEN Marianne GER
SILVER HAWKESWOOD Marie GER
BRONZE DADZITE Diana LAT

Women's Discus Throw F55 14 JUN 2016

GOLD VERTINSKAYA Irina RUS
SILVER SERGEEVA Svetlana RUS

Women's Javelin Throw F37 14 JUN 2016

GOLD KALASHIAN Artem RUS
SILVER SAFRONOV Dmitrii RUS
BRONZE HOWE Jordan GBR

Men's 100m T35 15 JUN 2016

GOLD PEACOCK Jonnie GBR
SILVER STRENG Felix GER
BRONZE FLOORS Johannes GER

Men's 100m T44 15 JUN 2016

GOLD DERUS Michal POL
SILVER KOTLOV Aleksei RUS
BRONZE TRUNOV Vadim RUS

Men's 100m T47 15 JUN 2016

GOLD BUSHELL Mickey GBR
SILVER GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS
BRONZE JOMNI Moatez GBR

Men's 100m T53 15 JUN 2016

GOLD TAHTI Leo Pekka FIN
SILVER CHIASSARO Richard GBR
BRONZE BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS

Men's 100m T54 15 JUN 2016

GOLD WHITEHEAD Richard GBR
SILVER HENSON David GBR
BRONZE PROKHOROV Anton RUS

Men's 200m T42 15 JUN 2016

GOLD MUNAR MARTINEZ Joan ESP
SILVER FERNANDEZ TAULAR Jose Luis ESP

Men's 400m T12 15 JUN 2016

GOLD MASSIANGA Rodrigue FRA
SILVER MURATOV Artem RUS
BRONZE OVCHARENKO Maksim RUS

Men's 400m T20 15 JUN 2016

GOLD SHVETSOV Evgenii RUS
SILVER AREFYEV Artem RUS
BRONZE CIUKSZA Krzysztof POL

Men's 800m T36 15 JUN 2016

GOLD GRITSENKO Vitalii RUS
SILVER JOMNI Moatez GBR
BRONZE FREI Heinz SUI

Men's 800m T53 15 JUN 2016

GOLD JONSSON Per SWE
SILVER JONSSON Tobias SWE
BRONZE BURDUKOU Siarhei BLR

Men's Long Jump T12 15 JUN 2016
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AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
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GOLD CANO BLANCO Ivan Jose ESP
SILVER ZLATANOV Radoslav BUL
BRONZE FARTUNAU Ihar BLR

Men's Long Jump T13 15 JUN 2016

GOLD OBLEPOV Nikita RUS
SILVER BARANIN Radmilo MNE
BRONZE DIORDITCA Sergei RUS

Men's Shot Put F34 15 JUN 2016

GOLD FERNANDES Che Jon GRE
SILVER KISY Ales CZE

Men's Shot Put F53 15 JUN 2016

GOLD RUZHDI Ruzhdi BUL
SILVER DURIC Nebojsa SRB
BRONZE STOLTMAN Lech POL

Men's Shot Put F55 15 JUN 2016

GOLD TAPIA Oney ITA
SILVER CASINOS SIERRA David ESP
BRONZE SHATALOV Sergei RUS

Men's Discus Throw F11 15 JUN 2016

GOLD SHKULKA Yan RUS
SILVER MESTER Mathias GER
BRONZE TYSZKOWSKI Bartosz POL

Men's Javelin Throw F40/41 15 JUN 2016

GOLD SVEINSSON Helgi ISL
SILVER SPUDIS Jonas LTU
BRONZE STEINSTAD Runar NOR

Men's Javelin Throw F44 15 JUN 2016

GOLD MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin
Guide: FRICKE Sebastian

GER

SILVER ZOTOVA Veronika
Guide: SLEPOV Dmitrii

RUS

BRONZE FERNANDEZ ROLDAN Sara ESP

Women's 100m T12 15 JUN 2016

GOLD DUARTE Carolina POR
SILVER BARANOVA Arina RUS
BRONZE ENGELEITER Janne Sophie GER

Women's 100m T13 15 JUN 2016

GOLD HAHN Sophie GBR
SILVER GONCHAROVA Margarita RUS
BRONZE TRENER-WIERCIAK Anna POL

Women's 100m T38 15 JUN 2016

GOLD HERMITAGE Georgina GBR
SILVER SAPOZHNIKOVA Anna RUS
BRONZE FEKOLINA Zhanna RUS

Women's 100m T37 15 JUN 2016

GOLD CAIRONI Martina ITA
SILVER LOW Vanessa GER
BRONZE CONTRAFATTO Monica Graziana ITA

Women's 100m T42 15 JUN 2016

GOLD KURT Hamide TUR
SILVER ABDIKARIMOVA Akzhana RUS

Women's 100m T53 15 JUN 2016

GOLD SUPURGECI Zubeyde TUR
SILVER KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS

Women's 100m T54 15 JUN 2016

GOLD LYLE Maria GBR
SILVER CORSO Oxana ITA
BRONZE KIBIL Jagoda POL

Women's 200m T35 15 JUN 2016

GOLD NIEWIEDZIAL Barbara POL
SILVER STENKA Sabina POL
BRONZE CSONTOS Piroska HUN

Women's 400m T20 15 JUN 2016
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AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
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GOLD PAUTOVA Elena
Guide: ANDREEV Grigoriy

RUS

SILVER OSES AYUCAR Izaskun ESP
BRONZE STREIMIKYTE Greta IRL

Women's 1500m T13 15 JUN 2016

GOLD KARLSSON Viktoria SWE
SILVER OJA Ronja FIN
BRONZE DEDAJ Arjola ITA

Women's Long Jump T11 15 JUN 2016

GOLD KOBER Birgit GER
SILVER LIPATNIKOVA Galina RUS
BRONZE MOGGE Juliane GER

Women's Shot Put F35/36 15 JUN 2016

GOLD OKSEM Sofia RUS
SILVER TIRIKLI Busra Nur TUR

Women's Discus Throw F11/12 15 JUN 2016

GOLD SLIWINSKA Renata POL
SILVER MC CARTHY Niamh IRL
BRONZE NEILL Holly GBR

Women's Discus Throw F40/41 15 JUN 2016

GOLD HEIKKINEN Marjaana FIN
SILVER HERRMANN Frances GER
BRONZE KORNOBYS Lucyna POL

Women's Javelin Throw F34 15 JUN 2016

GOLD BUTTERFIELD Joanna GBR
SILVER PRESCOTT Gemma GBR
BRONZE HUNNISETT Abbie GBR

Women's Club Throw F31/32/51 15 JUN 2016

GOLD VDOVIN Andrei RUS
SILVER KHUGAEV Gocha RUS
BRONZE POROSHIN Andrei RUS

Men's 100m T38 16 JUN 2016

GOLD TORSUNOV Evgenii RUS
SILVER BALLARD Graeme GBR

Men's 200m T36 16 JUN 2016

GOLD SHAROV Egor RUS
SILVER LABZIN Aleksei RUS
BRONZE CIRA Hakan TUR

Men's 400m T13 16 JUN 2016

GOLD TOWERS Isaac GBR
SILVER MANNI Henry FIN
BRONZE ROWLINGS Ben GBR

Men's 800m T34 16 JUN 2016

GOLD RADIUS Louis FRA
SILVER VARFOLOMEEV Leonid RUS
BRONZE VIENBERG Christoffer Schultz DEN

Men's 800m T38 16 JUN 2016

GOLD WEIR David GBR
SILVER BYCHENOK Aleksei RUS
BRONZE BALDE Alhassane GER

Men's 1500m T54 16 JUN 2016

GOLD WIETECKI Lukasz POL
SILVER LUKASZEWSKI Patryk POL
BRONZE BOONEN Matthias BEL

Men's 5000m T13 16 JUN 2016

GOLD TRIKOLICH Fedor
LABZIN Aleksei
LOGINOV Artem
KOPTEV Andrei
Guide: PETRICHENKO Sergey

RUS

SILVER ALVES Rodolfo
BAPTISTA Firmino
Guide: BARROS Joao
GONCALVES Luis
POTRA Gabriel

POR

Men's 4x100m T11-13 16 JUN 2016
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AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD REHM Markus
BEHRE David
STRENG Felix
FLOORS Johannes

GER

SILVER PROKHOROV Anton
KOTLOV Aleksei
TRUNOV Vadim
MIKHALKOV Petr

RUS

BRONZE LA BARBERA Roberto
SADFI Ismail
di MARINO Emanuele
LANFRI Andrea

ITA

Men's 4x100m T42-47 16 JUN 2016

GOLD TALIC Zoran CRO
SILVER PIETRUCHA Mariusz POL
BRONZE CUNHA Lenine POR

Men's Long Jump T20 16 JUN 2016

GOLD POROSHIN Andrei RUS
SILVER TAMBADOU Moussa FRA

Men's Long Jump T38 16 JUN 2016

GOLD FROLOV Vladislav RUS
SILVER SOCHAL Maciej POL
BRONZE ZISIDIS Dimitrios GRE

Men's Shot Put F32 16 JUN 2016

GOLD KHRUPIN Aleksandr RUS
SILVER SCHEIL Daniel GER

Men's Shot Put F33 16 JUN 2016

GOLD ROKICKI Janusz POL
SILVER ASHAPATOV Alexey RUS
BRONZE KIRJONEN Aleksi FIN

Men's Shot Put F57 16 JUN 2016

GOLD LOPEZ GONZALEZ Kim ESP
SILVER WIETECKI Marek POL
BRONZE CABRERA LLACER Hector ESP

Men's Discus Throw F12 16 JUN 2016

GOLD BILIUS Mindaugas LTU
SILVER JENSEN Ronni DEN
BRONZE BAIN Joshua GBR

Men's Discus Throw F37 16 JUN 2016

GOLD SUBOTA Aliaksandr BLR
SILVER SCHULZE Matthias Uwe GER
BRONZE SKUJA Andrius LTU

Men's Javelin Throw F46 16 JUN 2016

GOLD BENSUSAN Irmgard GER
SILVER SUGAR Laura GBR
BRONZE RAHMANI Abassia SUI

Women's 100m T44 16 JUN 2016

GOLD FIODOROW Alicja POL
SILVER MOGUCHAIA Aleksandra RUS
BRONZE LANZA Angelina FRA

Women's 100m T47 16 JUN 2016

GOLD KOCHEROVA Natalia RUS
SILVER ABDIKARIMOVA Akzhana RUS
BRONZE WALLENGREN Gunilla SWE

Women's 1500m T54 16 JUN 2016
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AFTER 171 OF 171 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name
NPC
Code

GOLD BREEN Olivia
LYLE Maria
HERMITAGE Georgina
HAHN Sophie

GBR

SILVER IVANOVA Elena
SERGEEVA Svetlana
SAPOZHNIKOVA Anna
GONCHAROVA Margarita

RUS

Women's 4x100m T35-38 16 JUN 2016

GOLD KUCHARCZYK Karolina POL
SILVER RISTOSKI Mikela CRO
BRONZE MINAKOVA Kristina RUS

Women's Long Jump T20 16 JUN 2016

GOLD DURSKA Ewa POL
SILVER BARANOVA Antonina RUS
BRONZE FERNANDES Ines POR

Women's Shot Put F20 16 JUN 2016

GOLD LIEBHARDT Franziska GER
SILVER VERTINSKAYA Irina RUS

Women's Shot Put F37 16 JUN 2016

GOLD BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS
SILVER NEZHURA Yuliya BLR

Women's Javelin Throw F54 16 JUN 2016

GOLD WILLING Martina GER
SILVER DADZITE Diana LAT
BRONZE TODOROVA Daniela BUL

Women's Javelin Throw F56 16 JUN 2016
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